2024 - PEF Convention Delegates

LAST FIRST MIi AgencyC ~ AgencyName
ABARE ANNETTE M 51290 OPWDD CAP DIST DDSO
ABBOTT SHEVAUN E 50540 MHK VLY C YTH

ABESAMIS ROWENA A 28058 STONYBRK HOS PR
ABRAHAM LINU 17080 DOT REGION 8

ABRAHAM LEISA 51780 QPWDD FINGER LAK DDSO
ADAMS CATHERINE 10890 DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
AHMED SCARLETT 14020 LABOR

AJIKOBI KEHINDE M 51350 OPWDD L. ISLAND DDSO
AJOKU CHUKWUDUZIE 27000 OF TEMP Di ASSI

ALDERMAN REISSA 01110 OFF OF INFQ TECH SRVCS
ALl HAGGAI I 51240 OPWDD CENTRAL NY DDSO
ALLEN RICKY c 10660 DOCCS WYOMING COR FAC
ALTON BERNADRETTE D 14020 LABOR

ALVEREST LAKISHA, c 53500 OASAS TRMT CTRS

AMANFU WILFRED M 20010 TAX FINANCE

AMBROSE SHEILA 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF
AMODIO-KOPP RACHEL M 28118 HSC SYR HOSP PR

AMROCK PRISCILLA A 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

ANDERSON CARL E 27000 OF TEMP DI ASSI

ANDERSON CHARLA D 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF
ANDERSON-SMALL JANICE R 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE
ANDRIANGS JESSICA L 50190 MH HUTCHINGS PC

ANKRAH CARL 50170 MH ROCKLAND P C

ANTAL JENNIFER M 51290 OPWDD CAP DIST DDSO
APACIBLE LESLIE 27000 OF TEMP DI ASS]

ARANIVA SANDRA M 14020 LABOR

ARIAS RUDY A 50000 MH MAIN OFFICE
AROCHUKWU DAMIAN 27000 OF TEMP DI ASSI

AUFERO JOSEPH T 17100 DOT REGION 10

AUGUST PAMELA G 27000 OF TEMP DI ASSI

BADR RAIF R 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

BAILEY KATHLEEN 17060 DOT REGION 6

BAILEY DENISE 51940 OPWDD BROCME DDSO
BAKER ERIKA L 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

BAKER LINDA J 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

BALDE MAMADOU A 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
BALINDA GEORGE T 01050 EX OFF GEN SERV
BALKARAN INDERMATTIE 50800 NYC CHILDRENS CENTER
BALSANO 8COTT A 50030 MH BUFLO PSY CT

BAMBA SHOW 01050 EX OFF GEN SERY
BARANSKA JERRY M 10890 DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
BARRINGTON DIANA L 25000 OF CHILD FAM S8V

BARTLETT JOEL W 51420 OPWDD SUNMOUNT DDSO
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LAST
BATES
BAUDOIN
BAXLEY
BAZICKI
BEGENT
BELL

BELL
BENNETT
BERGERON
BESSON
BETANCOHURT
BHASHYAM
BiLLI
BISWAS
Blatz

BOPP
BOSUMTWI
BRADSHAW
BRADT
BRANDOW
BREWSTER
BRIDGER
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN
BROWNE
BROWNING
BUMAN
BURDETTE
BUREY
BURKE
Burke
BURNS
BUSBY
CAFFOE
CALLARI
CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL
CARAWAY
CARMAN
CARRASQUILLO
CARVER
CENSCR
CHACKO
CHAMPAGNE

FIRST M _AgencyC ~  Agency Name _
WANDA L 50320 MH CNTRLNY P C B
NICHOLAS P 17110 BOT REGION 11

SCOTT p 20010 TAX FINANCE

HEIDI A 23000 MOTOR VEHICLES

DOUGLAS 28058 STONYBRK HOS PR
NUDSARA 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
WALTER W 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O
MARCELLUS 51450 OPWDDMETRO NY DDSO
JESSICA J 28170 SU COL CORTLAND

DEBRA 14020 LABOR

SARAH 27000 OF TEMP DI ASSI

HIMABINDU 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
SUSAN 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

TAPON K 17100 DOT REGION 10

Jordan M 12010 ROSWELL PARK

TIMOTHY J 03000 LAW

ANITA 51470 OPWDD BERN FINE DDSO
MELANY R 53000 OASAS MAIN OFF

JENNIFER 51780 OPWDD FINGER LAK DDBSO
JAMES G 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

HAROLD E 50080 MH MANHATN P CT
DANIELLE K 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

STEVEN M 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

ANDRE P 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

JONATHAN M 10480 DOCCS MID-STATE COR FAC
KEITH A 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

CHARLES L 00640 STATE INS FUND
CHRISTOPHER G 20010 TAX FINANCE

CHAD 51000 OPWDBD MAIN OFF

ROBERT 5 00640 STATE INS FUND

KELLIE L 02000 AUDI{T CONTROL

Theresa A 12010 ROSWELL PARK

BRENDAN J 50200 MH PILGRIM P CT

TERRI L 50738 HUTCHS CHILD 8V

TODD M 08000 ENVIR CONS M/O

KRYSTLE 27000 OF TEMP DI ASSI
CHERMAYNE B 00640 STATE INS FUND

MICHELLE J 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

MICHELE 5 51210 OPWDD HDSN VAL DDSO
GREGORY J 53500 OASAS TRMT CTRS

IRIS N 01090 EX DIV HUMAN RT

PAUL J 50000 MH MAIN OFFICE

MARK 27000 OF TEMP DI ASS|

VIJU T 50170 MH ROCKLAND P C
STEPHANIE M 51420 OPWDD SUNMOUNT DDSO
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LAST __FIRST ____ MI_AgencyC
CHATTERTON KRISTIE 51780m
CHERIAN SABU 10080
CHERY- SIMON PATRICIA 51450
CHIARELLO MARIQ 01110
CHIMENE JOSHUA 8 51940
CHOI JIWON 28058
CHOWDHURY DEBI E 27000
CICATELLO VINCENT A 50030
CIEZKI THOMAS R 51330
CITENO ROCCO 20010
CLEMETSON EDDIE 37000
CLINGERSMITH WILLIAM H 14020
CLOIDT LAURA M 10050
COCHRAN FAITH 10890
COLEMAN AUDREY c 50600
COLON SOL 50800
COMFORT KAYLEE E 50550
CONIGLIO BARBARA L 28058
CONLEY DOWNEY CASEY L 51000
COOK CRYSTAL A 51210
CORONA GINA M 50738
CozzY JEFFREY D 20010
CRAVEN HEATHER L 01110
CRIPPEN MICHAEL L 10110
CRUZ WILLIAM 53000
CULPEPPER GWENDOLYN J 51470
CZERNIAK MICHAEL H 28118
DADA iDOWU M 51350
DALY-ENGEL JACOB 11000
DATTA BISWAJIT 01110
DAURIO JOSEPH P 01110
DAVIS CONRAD 20010
DEAL EUGENE 28058
DEBELL-DONOHUE DEBORA 25000
DECKER TROY 02000
DECKER BRIAN A 17090
DEIULIO GREGORY 06000
DELAZAR MELINDA E 50440
DELGIORNO DEBRA 28058
DELIO DANIELLE G 28058
DELL'ANGELC CATHERINE 02000
DELROSARIO DEXTER 50200
DENNIS ZELMA M 50860
DENTON GILBERT w 37000
DERGURAHIAN EDWARD N 17010

Agency Name

OPWED FINGER LAK DDSO
DOCCS GREEN HAVEN COR FAC
OPWDDMETRO NY DDSO

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
OPWDD BROOME DDSO
STONYBRK HOS PR

OF TEMP DI ASSI

MH BUFLO PSY CT

OPWDD WESTERN NY DDSO
TAX FINANCE

DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
LABOR

DOCCS FISHKILL. COR FAC
DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
SEC TREATMENT AND REHAB CE
NYC CHILDRENS CENTER
ELMIRA CHILD 8V

STONYBRK HOS PR

OPWDD MAIN OFF

OPWDD HDSN VAL DDSO
HUTCHS CHILD 8V

TAX FINANCE

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
DOCCS ELMIRA CNTR COR FAC
OASAS MAIN OFF

OPWDD BERN FINE DDSO

HSC SYR HOSP PR

OPWODD L. {SLAND DDSO

EDUC MAIN OFFCE

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
TAX FINANCE

STONYBRK HOS PR

OF CHILD FAM 8V

AUDIT CONTROL

DOT REGION 8

AGRICUL MARKETS

MH MID HDSNP C

STONYBRK HOS PR
STONYBRK HOS PR

AUDIT CONTROL

MH PILGRIM P CT

MH RCKPC CYTH

DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
DOT REGION 1
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LAST __FIRST Ml Agency C Agency Name —
DESAW " YOUNG H 28058 STONYBRK HOS PR
DESILVA SHARON v 27000 OF TEMP D| ASSI

DESSO JAMES F 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
DHAR ADITYA K 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRV(CS
DIALLO MAMADOU 5 17110 DOT REGION 11

DIANTONIO RANDI L 51780 CPWDD FINGER LAK DDSO
DIOP ABDALLAHI 28108 HSC BRKLN P/R

DITULLIQ THOMAS 19000 STATE

DOBBIN SEAN M 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

DOBBINS MARGARET A 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

DOBE SCOTT R 51330 GPWDD WESTERN NY DDSO
DOBIES KEVIN J 00640 STATE INS FUND

DONAHUE JOSEPH 20010 TAX FINANCE
DONASCIMENTO ALEXANDRE z 50030 MH BUFLO PSY CT

DONATO MOISES 14020 LABOR

DONHAUSER ERIN M 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

DORSEY ROSS M 25000 OF CHILD FAM SV

DOTTS CANDACE L 51270 OPWDD STATEN ISL DDSO
DOWNING DAVID P 10850 DOCCS HALE CREEK ASAC
DOYLE MICHAEL 5 28058 STONYBRK HOS PR

DRAKE STEVEN 10330 DOCCS MOHAWK COR FAC
DREIBELBIS MICHAEL A 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF
DUBOFSKY DAVID M 00640 STATE INS FUND

DUBOCIS BRIAN D 17080 DOT REGION 8

DUNCAN MARY E 14010 WKRS COMP BOARD
DUNHAM CHRISTOPHER G 10380 DOCCS MOHAWK COR FAC
EDWARDS BERNICE B 20010 TAX FINANCE

EL MELIGY HESHAM M 37000 DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
EVANCZIK-OLROGG SHAUNA i 51330 OPWDD WESTERN NY DDSO
FAHEY BARBARA J 53000 OASAS MAIN OFF

FALTESS MARY R 00640 STATE INS FUND

FALTO VIVIAN 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE
FAMULAROQ ALBERT 50150 MH CREEDMR P CT
FELDMAN CARYN F 14020 LABOR

FERGUSON WILLIAM D 22000 ECONOMIC DEVEL

FERRELL TIFFANY 27000 OF TEMP DI ASSI

FERRO KENNETH 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

FINN STACEY L 20010 TAX FINANCE

FISCHL MARLA 14020 LABOR

FISH ALAN 03000 LAW

FITZ-HENLEY CARLY 17080 DOT REGION 8

FITZPATRICK LISA A 14020 LABOR

FLANDERS DARREL 14020 LABOR

FLERX LAURA A 28058 STONYBRK HOS PR

FLOW SHANA M 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF
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. FIRST Ml Agency C Agency Name

LAST

FLYNN MATTHEW
FOQTE BRANDEN
FORD CHRISTOPHER
FRALEY ASHLEIGH
FRANKLYN GABRIELA
FRANQUI CINDY
FUNG GLORIA
FURMAN SABRINA
GAGNON CARLY
GALLIVAN MICHAEL
GALY COLLEEN
GARANIN SERGEY
GARCIA CARLOS
GATELY MALACHY
GEHRING WALTER
GENDRON PAUL
GERARBING CLEOPATRA
GETMAN MYRON
GEWING JODIE
GHANEM NOUR
GIANNOU IVAN
GIDDINGS BRUCE
GILES BENJAMIN
GILLED GEORGE
GIVENS TAIMA
GORDON ROBERT
GORGOGLIONE PETER
GORKA ROBERT
GOSCINSKY MICHELLE
GOULD COURTNEY
GRECO GERMAINE
GREENE JOHN
GREENE SANDRA
GREENIZEN LORI
GRIMSHAW MARLENE
GUTHRIE TERRY

HA BE
HADLEY AMY
HADLICK AUTUMN
HAGGARTY CHRISTINA
HALL AUDREY
HANDY GINA
HANSON SHERRY
HAO RYAN
HAQUE MOHAMMAD

14020
Mo 51420
J 01110
A 11000
E 10890

14020

01050

20010
E 10530
50030
50020
37000
11000
51330
50170
17080
50310
12000
A 50440
01110
50200
09000
01077
10050
02000
20010
50790
D 17040
L 50170
17040
27000
17100
25000
10580
12000
01110
01050
10600
S 50010

50170

37000
M 11000
L 51940
P
E

A a r Ko x =

“ Z @A - O

-

Z m » EZ m

01050
01050

LABOR

OPWDD SUNMOUNT DDSO
OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
EDUC MAIN OFFCE

DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
LABOR

EX OFF GEN SERV

TAX FINANCE

POCCS FRANKLIN COR FAC
MH BUFLO PSY CT

MH KNGBR PY CT

DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
EDUC MAIN OFFCE

OPWODD WESTERN NY DDSO
MH ROCKLAND P C

DOT REGICN 9

MH BRONX PSY CT

HEALTH MAIN OFF

MHMID HDSNP C

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
MH PILGRIMP CT

ENVIR CONS M/O
HOMELAND SECURITY
DOCCS FISHKILL COR FAC
AUDIT CONTROL

TAX FINANCE

MH S BEACH CNTR

DOT REGICN 4

MH ROCKLAND P C

DOT REGION 4

OF TEMP DI ASSI

DOT REGION 10

OF CHILD FAM SV

DOCCS CAPE VINCEN COR FAC
HEALTH MAIN OFF

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
EX OFF GEN SERV

DOCCS LAKEVIEW COR FAC
MH BING PSY CTR

MH ROCKLAND P C

DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
EDUC MAIN OFFCE

OPWDD BROOME DDSO

EX OFF GEN SERV

EX OFF GEN SERV
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LAST FIRST Ml AgencyC Agency Name
HARDUAR SARDHAWATIE M 20010 TAX FINANCE

HARDY MURIEL T 51450 OPWDDMETRO NY DDSO
HARMS ROBERT H

HASKINS ERIC R 01050 EX OFF GEN SERV

HEANEY BRIAN M 51940 OPWDD BROOME DDSO
HEKTOR SCOTT K 14020 LABOR

HENRY CLARA R 51450 OPWDDMETRO NY DDSO
HERRERA JUAN c 01030 EX ALCO BEV CON

HEUVEL HORWITZ JOSHUA L 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

HICKS JUANITA 5 28118 HSC SYR HOSP PR

HICKS SHAWNA L 17060 DOT REGION 6

HILL MEGAN 8 14010 WKRS COMP BOARD

HILL BRANDON L 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
HILTON FATMATA P 25000 OF CHILD FAM SV

HODSON ROBERT D 10890 DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
HOFFMAN LUCIA E 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
HOGG KRISTA A 50030 MH BUFLO PSY CT
HOLSTON KM L 00640 STATE INS FUND
HOLTHAUSEN WILLIAM A 17100 DOT REGION 10

HOPKINS JACKLYN 51240 OPWDD CENTRAL NY DDSO
HOWARD GEORGE H 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
HUBBARD VICK! A 51420 OPWDD SUNMOUNT DDSO
HUNT JEFFREY P 00640 STATE INS FUND

HUNZIKER SHARI L 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

INGRAM JOHN A 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

INMAN SORAYA T 27000 OF TEMP D] ASSI

IORFIDA MICHELE L 12010 ROSWELL PARK

ISAAC NAJIEB 10890 DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
ISMAIL HARIS 17050 DOT REGION 5

ISSARDIN CAMILLE S 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
JACKSON MARTY 17060 DOT REGION 8
JACKSON-MULE DEVAN 01050 EX OFF GEN SERV
JACOBSON KYLE M 20010 TAX FINANCE

JAGROOP YATRAM B 12010 ROSWELL PARK

JAWNEH ALHAN 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
JENSEN KIMBERLY A 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

Jo GREGORY E 17100 DOT REGION 10

JOHNSON KENNETH J 00640 STATE INS FUND

JOHNSON ABIGAIL B 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

JOHNSON LINDA 23000 MOTOR VERICLES
JOHNSTON WENDY L 17050 DOT REGION 5

JONES RICHARD 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
JONES CLIFVON D 00640 STATE INS FUND

JONES DIANN 00640 STATE INS FUND

JONES KEVIN E 14020 LABOR
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LAST FIRST Mi_ Agency C Agency Name

JORDAN CHRISTOPHER J 17080 DOT REGION 6

JORDAN RITA c 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
JORDAN ROBERT A 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

JORDAN ANNE K 10460 DOCCS GROVELAND COR FAC
JOSEPH MiN] El 50170 MH ROCKLAND P C

JOSEPH QCTAVIA 5 37000 DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
JOSEPH PRADEEP D 50200 MH PILGRIMP CT

JUNAID MOHAMMED 51430 OPWDD INS RES DEV DIS
KALTER ANDREW s 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

KAMMERER HEATHER J 28058 STONYBRK HOS PR

KARALAK ELIZABETH M 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

KARCZ DONNA 5 51330 OPWDD WESTERN NY DDSO
KARP MATTHEW G 06000 AGRICUL MARKETS
KASZOVITZ JOE 53500 OASAS TRMT CTRS

KATTELL MATTHEW P 51940 OPWDD BROOME DDSO
KAUFER GEQRGE E 17110 DOT REGION 11

KEARNEY DOROTA A 50000 MH MAIN OFFICE

KEHOE DERRICK J 17070 DOT REGION 7

KELLOGG JR JACK w 50920 MHELMIRAPSY C

KELLY ERIN L 14020 LABOR

KHAN AZMAL A 17110 DOT REGION 11

KING MELISSA A 00640 STATE INS FUND

KIRKLAND ADRIENNE 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
KLEIN JOSEPH 20010 TAX FINANCE

KNALL WALTER 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

KNOTT TRACY 12000 HEALTH MAIN CFF

KOCH SHANA M 10110 DOCCS ELMIRA CNTR COR FAC
KOZAKIEWICZ MAUREEN A 23000 MOTOR VEHICLES

KREPLIN NYSSA J 27000 OF TEMP Di ASSI

KRESS DANIEL 10890 DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
KRUKONIS MARY M 50210 MH MHWK VAL P C

KUKU OMOTAYO 0 27000 OF TEMP DI ASS|

KUMAR MITHILESH 01110 OFF OF INFC TECH SRVCS
KUMAR JESSICA A 12000 HEALTH MAIN COFF

KUMAR RANBIR 20050 NYS GAMING COMMISSION
KUMAR ASBEEM 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O
KUZIA-CARMEL MICHAEL 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

LACIK BRITTANY M 28118 HSC SYR HOSP PR

LAFLAIR ERICA M 51420 OPWDD SUNMOUNT DDSO
LAL PRAKASH 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
LAMB SHARON A 10530 DOCCS FRANKLIN COR FAC
LAME KELLY M 53500 OASAS TRMT CTRS

LANZ CHRISTOPHER T 10530 DOCCS FRANKLIN COR FAC
LAPQINTE ANTHONY J 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
LASCH MICHAEL 14020 LABOR




LAST FIRST M Agency C Agency Name

LASKY KENNETH D 20010 TAX FINANCE

LASSI MICHELE E 14020 LABOR

LATREMORE ERIK J 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

LEBLANGC TIMOTHY 50330 MHCNTRLNYPC

LENT THERESA A 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

LENT MICHAEL 23000 MOTOR VEHICLES

LI JIA 20010 TAX FINANCE

LIBUTT DANIEL J 51780 OPWDD FINGER LAK DDSO
LIDDLE CRYSTAL 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

LINDSTADT DEBRA P 14020 LABOR

LITTLE TAMBOURA 10070 DOCCS SING SING COR FAC
LONEY TOR J 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

LOOMIS DAVID R 10480 DOCCS MID-STATE COR FAC
LOPEZ GINA 10830 DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
LOUGHLIN ELYSE A 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

LOZINSKY JR THOMAS w 17050 DOT REGION 5

LUCKHURST TAMME L 14010 WKRS COMP BOARD
MAGARAM LAWRENCE J 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

MALONEY LISE K 25000 OF CHILD FAM 8V

MANGIND MARIE M 10880 DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
MANGROO RAJENDRA 20010 TAX FINANCE

MANN TRACY L 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

MARCELIN HAROLD 37000 DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
MARRETT GEORGE 20010 TAX FINANCE

MARSEILLE JOSEPH A 50200 MH PILGRIMP CT

MARTIN KAREN 50570 ST LAW CHILD sv

MARTIN DENISE E 49070 PK&REC MAIN OFF

MARTIN TAMARA C 03000 LAW

MASON PATRICIA A 00640 STATE INS FUND

MATALA HENRY K 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
MATHIESON KELLEY H 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

MATT BRIAN J 10390 DOCCS MOHAWK COR FAC
MATTHEWS ROBIN M 25000 OF CHILD FAM SV

MAXWELL EVERTON 20010 TAX FINANCE

MC CLINTON MARISA J 51210 OPWDD HDSN VAL DDSO
MCAULIEFE CYNTHIA L 14020 LABOR

MCCABE KEITH A 27000 OF TEMP DI ASSI

MCCARNEY DOUGLAS J 50600 SEC TREATMENT AND REHAB CE
MCCONNELL ANITA B 28118 HSC SYR HOSP PR
MCCORMACK DANIEL F 14020 LABOR

MCCORMICK-MILLA EVE 50170 MH ROCKLAND P C
MCCOVERY CHICQUITA 50390 MH CNTRLNYPC

MCDONALD JOHN 20010 TAX FINANCE

MCDONALD REGINA D 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
MCLEOD TERESA R 00640 STATE INS FUND




LAST FIRST Ml Agency C Agency Name _
MCMANUS BELLEW 01090 EX DIV HUMAN RT

MEMOLI ANNE c 20010 TAX FINANCE

MERCURIO TANYA M 28118 HSC SYR HOSP PR

METZ DAURYNE M 50738 HUTCHS CHILD SV

MICHELA ANDREW J 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
MILLER MICHAEL A 20010 TAX FINANCE

MILLER DAVID W 01050 EX OFF GEN SERV
Milter-Kotrys Mary T 12010 ROSWELL PARK

MILLS LESLIE A 50120 MH ST LAWPSY C

MILSTEIN MARK w 01050 EX OFF GEN SERV

MIRZA ASLAM 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

MOHAN RADHAKRISHN 00640 STATE INS FUND

MON INGYIN 20010 TAX FINANCE

MOON SARA 10010 BOCCS AUBURN COR FAC
MOORE MONICA G 51240 OPWDD CENTRAL NY DDSO
MOORE GARY w0110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
MORAN PATRICIA M 50810 W NY CHPSY CTR

MOREY STACY M 51290 OPWDD CAP DIST DDSO
MOROZ RAYMOND M 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

MOSIER DAVID J 10560 DOCCS BARE HILL COR FAC
MOYLAN PATRICK M 20010 TAX FINANCE

MURPHY TRACEY A 14020 LABOR

MURRAY ELIZABETH H 51780 OPWDD FINGER LAK DDSO
MUSUNGU MILLAH N 51000 OPWDD MAIN OFF

MYERS MATTHEW 8 12200 OFC MDICAID INSP GEN
MYERS AUDREY 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

NADEAU KELLY A 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

NELSON TANYA M 14020 LABOR

NEWSOME JIMMIE 37000 DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
NICHOLSON ADRIENNE v 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF
NICOTINA JOHN 03000 LAW

NIGRO JR MICHAEL 17050 DOT REGION 5

NIRELLI MATTHEW L 27000 OF TEMP DI ASSI

NIVOSE WIENER 17110 POT REGION 11

NOBLE AARON 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

NORBI SHANEEVA L 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF
NORFLEET ANTOINETTE 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

NORMAN CLAUDETTE M 51380 OPWDD BROOKLYN DDSO
NORTHRUP MATTHEW F 51840 OPWDD BROOME DDSO
OBRIEN J c 28058 STONYBRK HOS PR
OBRYAN RONALD F 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
OCONNOR BERNADETTE 50020 MH KNGBR PY CT

OHLSON CAITLIN M 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

OLIN SARA E 50570 ST LAW CHILD 8V

OLIVER REBECCA 25000 OF CHILD FAM 8V
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LAST FIRST Ml AgencyC Agency Name

OLIVER TANYA
ONDERKOQ BRENDA
ONUFER SANDRA
OPHARDT ERIC
ORTEGA-CORTES MARIA
ORTIZ JEANNE
OBSONT KERI

oTIS MEGAN
PACHOLK AMY
PAGE RITNER
PARISH MARY
PARRY ANNE
PASSINEAU ALBERT
PAUL RAJIB
PAUL CANTAVE
PEEL TRACY
PETERS-GUTHRIE ELAINE
PETGRAVE KATHLEEN
PFCHL ANNMARIE
PHANOQRD JOANE
FIKE WILLIAM
PITTMAN YOLANDA
POELLER JILL
POLITC ANGELO
POYDOCK-WHIPPLE DEBORAH
PRICE ALEC
PRIME MATTHEW
PUCCI EiLEEN
PUTERBAUGH DAVID
QUAIN JOHN
QUAYYUM NAZMUL
QUELIS PEREYRA AMBAR
RABIDEAU JASON
RAMA MONICA
RAMOS CYNTHIA
RAMPE CHRISTOPHER
RAMSEY JESSICA
RAPPAPORT JAMES
RATANABURI ATCHARA
REH ANGELA
REID RENEE
RENAUD BRITTNEY
RICHARDSON DARLYNE
RICHARDSON EILEEN
RICHERT LAURA

-

= @G~ - o

2 = 2 - <« » wm

=z oxomeo - @m0 A

10110
28118
10380
17000
50800
01080
17050
51240
28058
50820
14010
51780
02000
01110
12200
14010
01110
10890
14020
50200
17100
10180
27000
20010
25000
01110
10390
10080
28118
11000
20010
14020
10040
17110
50310
00640
14020
02000
17110
50010
10880
20010
50150
00640
17040

DOCCS ELMIRA CNTR COR FAC
HSC SYR HOSP PR

DOCCS MOHAWK COR FAC
DOT MAIN OFFICE

NYC CHILDRENS CENTER

EX DIV HUMAN RT

DBOT REGION 5

OPWDD CENTRAL NY DDSO
STONYBRK HOS PR
MHELMIRAPSY C

WKRS COMP BOARD

OPWDD FINGER LAK DDSO
AUDIT CONTROL

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
OFC MDICAID INSP GEN

WKRS COMP BOARD

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
LABOR

MH PILGRIM P CT

DOT REGION 10

CORRL SRVCS M/O

QOF TEMP DI ASSI

TAX FINANCE

OF CHILD FAM 8V

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
DOCCS MOHAWK COR FAC
DOCCS GREEN HAVEN COR FAC
HSC SYR HOSP PR

EBUC MAIN OFFCE

TAX FINANCE

LABOR

DOCCS GREAT MEADW COR FAC
DOT REGION 11

MH BRONX PSY CT
STATE INS FUND

LABOR

AUDIT CONTROL

BOT REGION 11

MH BING PSY CTR

DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
TAX FINANCE

MH CREEDMR P CT
STATE INS FUND

DOT REGION 4
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FIRST Ml Agency C Agency Name

LAST

RINGO TINA
RIVERA LETICIA
ROBENOLT KEVIN
ROBERTS DIANA
ROBINSON MARTIN
ROBINSON SHARON
RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO
RODRIGUEZ ANGELINA
ROLLEY MATTHEW
ROMAIN-HENRY MARIE
ROSA KATHRYN
ROSEGREEN JOAN
ROSELLO MICHELE
RUIZ ERIK
RULAND AMANDA
RULLO CLINT
SAKYI AMA
SALAM ABDUS
SALAMIDA GREGORY
SALERNO JEAN
SAMUELS SHARON
SANGSTER JESSIE
SANTOS GUSTAVO
SAUNDERS CARRIE
SCHRUFER JESSICA
SCHULTZ KATHRYN
SCHWARTZ REBECCA
SCIBILIA DEANNA
SCOTT LINDA
SCOTTCOQPER LUISA
SEABROOK NOEMI
SEPPA-HODGKINS AUBREY
SESSIONS PATRICIA
SHAH NISHITH
SHAH BiNOD
SHAMATANGA CLARA
SHAVER JENNIFER
SHAW-LIPIEC SAMETTA
SHEA JACQUELINE
SHELMIDINE CHAD
SHRAVAH VED
SICINA CHRISTINE
SILVA BRIAN
SIMMONS RONALD
SLIFKA JOSEPHINE

L

O - « >

T W Cw

P - Z o

=

B

L

A

14020
50310
01240
00640
27000
17050
01033
11000
51940
51000
28058
28108
50150
14020
20010
17040
51210
17000
51780
01110
25000
08000
17000
51380
17080
12010
14010
50810
20010
51210
51470
11000
50390
00640
17000
50310
50120
51240
20010
03000
11000
20010
14020
25000
50380

LABOR

MH BRONX PSY CT
OPWDD CENTRAL NY DDSO
STATE INS FUND

OF TEMP Di ASS|

DOT REGION 5

Office of Cannabis Management
EDUC MAIN OFFCE
OPWDD BROOME DDSO
OPWDD MAIN OFF
STONYBRK HCS PR

HSC BRKLN P/R

MH CREEDMR P CT
LABOR

MH BING PSY CTR

DOT REGION 4

OPWDD HDSN VAL DDSO
DOT MAIN OFFICE

OPWDD FINGER LAK DDSO
OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
OF CHILD FAM 8V

ENVIR CONS M/O

DOT MAIN OFFICE

OPWDD BROOKLYN DDSO
DOT REGION 8

ROSWELL PARK

WKRS COMP BOARD

W NY CH PSY CTR

TAX FINANCE

OPWDD HDSN VAL DDSO
OPWDD BERN FINE DDSO
EDUC MAIN OFFCE
MHCNTRLNYPC
STATE INS FUND

DOT MAIN OFFICE

MH BRONX PSY CT

MH ST LAW PSY C
OPWDD CENTRAL NY DDSO
TAX FINANCE

LAW

EDUC MAIN OFFCE

TAX FINANCE

LABOR

OF CHILD FAM SV
MHCNTRLNYPC

Page 11 of 14



LAST FIRST Ml

SMITH CHRISTINE A 50310
SMITH NYAH A 51000
SMITH MEIGHAN A 14020
SMITH Il ANTHONY E 20010
SNYDER JOHN 10890
SNYDER MARK E 14020
SNYDER VERONICA L 10460
SOLOMON ALTHEA A 25000
SPENCE WAYNE 10890
SPENCER HEATHER v 00640
SPRINGER VERONICA J 14010
SRNKA VICTORIA L 49090
STANFIELD BRANDON P 01050
STAUB SCOTT 27000
STAVRIDES PHILIP H 50340
STEVENS RICHARD ») 17030
STEVENS CHERIE J 51780
STEWART GAIL M 14020
STRANSKY BARBARA E 51420
STURTEVANT NICOLE J 51240
SUMAR IRSHAD A 50020
SVRCEK ANDREW J 10250
SWEET VICKI A 14010
SWIET ZACHARY J 25000
SZTABA JAMES 12010
TAKOR DAVID 25000
TARSON NICOLE c 50110
TARTT ELSA 50150
TAYLOR KAREN J 06000
TEREBURKE KRISTINA 01110
TERRERQ JHONATHAN D 01110
TESENY HAROLD 10120
TESTA CORINNE 17100
THOMPSON CORDELL A 20010
THOMSEN JOHN T 01077
TIMOTIN ION 01110
TINLEY TANIA R 12000
TOMKO RYAN J 09000
TOMSEN NICOLE A 02000
TORCHON CARMELINE J 50170
TRACY IRELAND L M 01110
Tranchell Rebekah E 12010
TRICANO RANDY E 10600
TRIOLO CARMELA M 50000
TRIPATHI GEETA 50860

MH BRONX PSY CT

OPWDD MAIN OFF

LABOR

TAX FINANCE

DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
LABOR

BOCCS GROVELAND COR FAC
OF CHILD FAM 3V

DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
STATE INS FUND

WKRS COMP BOARD
PK&REC FINGER L

EX OFF GEN SERV

OF TEMP DI ASSI

MH NAT KLN INST

DOT REGION 3

OPWDD FINGER LAK DDSO
LABOR

OPWDD SUNMOUNT DDSO
OPWDD CENTRAL NY DDSO
MHKNGBR PY CT

DOCCS TACONIC COR FAC
WKRS COMP BOARD

OF CHILD FAM SV

ROSWELL PARK

OF CHILD FAM 8V

MH ROCH PSY CTR

MH CREEDMR P CT
AGRICUL MARKETS

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
DOCCS BEDFRD HILL COR FAC
DOT REGION 10

TAX FINANCE

HOMELAND SECURITY

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
HEALTH MAIN OFF

ENVIR CONS M/O

AUDIT CONTROL

MH ROCKLAND P C

OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
ROSWELL PARK

DOCCS LAKEVIEW COR FAC
MH MAIN OFFICE
MHRCKPC C YTH

Agency C Agency Name
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LAST _FIRST M AgencyC Agency Name
TUCKER NATHAN 27000 OF TEMP Dl ASS|

TULLY KAREN M 19000 STATE

TYLER JEANETTE c 50190 MH HUTCHINGS PC

UCHYTIL AARON D 00640 STATE INS FUND
LUEBELHOER PAUL M 17050 DOT REGION 5

UGINO BETH A 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE

UGINO JOSEPH F 01110 OFF OF iNFO TECH SRVCS
URENA VIKKY M 10890 DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
VASILOPOULOS ELAINE 5 50150 MH CREEDMR P CT

VEHLOW RICHARD E 01050 EX OFF GEN SERV

VELEZ LYDIA 50010 MH BING PSY CTR
VEMPARALLA SURYA N 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE
VERHOFF JESSICA E 14020 LABOR

VERMA BHARATI 19000 STATE

WAGNER SAMUEL F 00640 STATE INS FUND

WALKER CYNTHIA 28108 HSC BRKLN P/R

WARNER STEFANIE L 50390 MHCNTRLNYPC

WARREN DANIEL 00640 STATE INS FUND

WARREN VERGNICA v 25000 OF CHILD FAM 3V

WEBB MICHELLE 12000 HEALTH MAIN OFF

WEEKS BRIAN D 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O
WEINTRAUB JACOB H 14020 LABOR

WELLS LISA M 00640 STATE INS FUND

WELLS 5COTT M 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

WENTLAND SHAUN M 10470 DOCCS COLLINS CORFAC
WERNS CHRISTINE 14020 LABOR

WESTMAN JAKOB 20010 TAX FINANCE

WHEELER SAMARA S 51250 OPWDD TACONIC DDSO
WHEELER DANIEL c 10490 DOCCS MARCY COR FAC
WHITE JEREMY C 51780 OPWDD FINGER LAK DDSO
WHITTAKER PENNY M 28058 STONYBRK HOS PR
WILLIAMS DARLENE 50510 MH WASH HTS UN

WILLIAMS DANIELLE M 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

WILLIAMS JAVONI L 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

WIN SAM S 01110 OFF OF INFO TECH SRVCS
WINKELMAN KIMBERLY 50110 MH ROCH PSY CTR
WINKLER DANIEL J 02000 AUDIT CONTROL

WINSLOW LISA A 27000 OF TEMP Di ASSI

WINTERS KALEB N 09000 ENVIR CONS M/O

WISNESKI SHELBY A 51780 OPWDD FINGER LAK DDSO
WOLCOTT-DEAN JENNIFER L 10660 DOCCS WYOMING COR FAC
YENO YANIEKA J 10080 DOCCS GREEN HAVEN COR FAC
YONLY BEATRICE 50170 MH ROCKLAND P C

YOUNG CANDYCE R 11000 EDUC MAIN OFFCE
ZACCONE ANTHONY 10890 DOCCS COMMUNITY SUPERVISI
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LAST FIRST Ml Agency C Agency Name .

ZHEN CAMILLA Q@ 20010 TAX FINANCE
ZUBAIR SHAKIL 50200 MH PILGRIM P CT
ZVOMA SARUDZAI C 14020 LABOR

Total - Projected PEF Delegates: 586
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